Available Color : Packing Available:
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
INSULATION AT 20C° 200 MΩ.Km
NOMINAL VOLTAGE (U°/U)
SECTION 0.158 mm²
SECTION 0.75 mm²
200 V
250 V

N°20 White/
Red
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM DESCRIPTION OUTER DIAMTER (MM) PACKAGING (M) DoP NUMBER
RSY-AL275PC (2 x 0.158mm²)+(2x0.75mm²) 5.0 ± 0.5 B100 / D500 RSYA09-23
RSY-AL475PC (4x 0.158mm²)+(2x0.75mm²) 5.5 ± 0.5 B100 / D500 RSYA10-23
RSY-AL675PC (6 x 0.158mm²)+(2x0.75mm²) 6.0 ± 0.5 B100 / D500 RSYA11-23
RSY-AL875PC (8 x 0.158mm²)+(2x0.75mm²) 6.6 ± 0.5 B100 / D500 RSYA12-23
RSY-AL1075PC (10 x 0.158mm²)+(2x0.75mm²) 7.0 ± 0.5 B100 / D500 RSYA13-23
RSY-AL1275PC (12 x 0.158mm²)+(2x0.75mm²) 7.1 ± 0.5 B100 / D500 RSYA14-23
RSY-AL1475PC (14 x 0.158mm²)+(2x0.75mm²) 7.2 ± 0.5 B100 / D500 RSYA15-23
RSY-AL2075PC (20 x 0.158mm²)+(2x0.75mm²) 8.0 ± 0.5 B100 / D500 RSYA16-23
SHEATH: PVC WHITE
0.60mm
INSULATION
PVC: 1.00mm